GROUP C

—
-
al
™
N
- -
ke —
8o 2
oc o
> el
gE o®
£ S€
28 £
o.& Eg
( 26 ~ £5
g
$3 X
=] o
X To) oS
Al ™ F< o
o ™
&
o
a

To thermostat

adapter

29

IIAII
To base of
water inlet
tube (On block)

v\&\\\\\ﬁ\\\\\
Ay

N
AT

22

I

EXPLODED VIEW:
DRAWING #: 0C1167

RADIATOR 1.5L

PAGE 1 OF 2

REVISION: F-4805-A

DATE: 9/19/01



EXPLODED VIEW: RADIATOR 1.5L

DRAWING #: 0C1167

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0A6272 1 SUPPORT RADIATOR- MODEL #’s 0995, 0997, 4068
0A7862 1 SUPPORT RADIATOR- MODEL #’s 0996, 0998, 4069

2 0A5734 1 RADIATOR 1.5L
3 0A6237 1 VENTURI 1.5L MODINE
4 0A6238 1 GUARD FAN 1.5 MODINE
5 084918 1 HEATER ENGINE 0500W 120V
6 050967 127 HOSE 5/8 ID RIA 250F
7 057823 4 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56 - 1.06
8 099502 4 CLAMP HOSE #24 B1.06 - 2.00
9 083709 2 CLAMP WIRE HOSE .573 - .551
10 052250 14 TAPE FOAM 1 X1
1 042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
12 022097 13 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
13 049813 2 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
14 022473 1 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
15 084427 1 BRACKET HEATER
16 050967 18” HOSE 5/8 ID RIA 250F
17 075443 6 CRIMPTITE 1/4-20 X 5/8
18 056892 4 CRIMPTITE 10-24 X 3/8
19 0A6284 1 HOSE-LOWER RADIATR
20 0A6258 1 HOSE-UPPER RADIATR
21 029032 120” HOSE 9/32 ID
22 031669 4 BOLT CARR 1/4-20 X 1-3/4 JS500
23 060035 4 SPACER .41 X.75 X .87 ST/ZNC
24 022127 5 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL
25 022145 4 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC
26 022129 4 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
27 045771 4 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
28 042907 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
29 076749 1 TANK COOLANT RECOVERY
30 080712 1 BRACKET COOLANT RECOVERY TANK
31 0A7215 1 SCREW SWAGE 1/4-20 X 5/8 N WA JS500
32 0A7275 6’ FOAM 1.5 X 1 ADH BAK
33 0A2111 2 SCREW SWAGE 10-32 X 5/16 Z/YC
34 065852 2 SPRING CLIP HOLDER .37-.62
35 0C1480 1 BRACKET COOLANT BOTTLE

REVISION: F-4805-A

DATE: 9/19/01

GROUP C

PAGE2OF 2



